
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Nature of claim

Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related party?

1
Skymet Weather 

Services Pvt Ltd
Not Available 29/08/2019      3,420,000.00                   -   Security Deposit     3,420,000.00                         -   No -                     -                     3,420,000.00                             -   

2
Times Internet 

Limited

CIN : 

U74999DL1999PLC135531
05/08/2019      5,655,000.00                   -   Security Deposit     5,655,000.00                         -   No -                     -                     5,655,000.00                             -   

    9,075,000.00                   -       9,075,000.00                         -                           -                           -         9,075,000.00                         -   

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be 

set-off

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if any

Total

Annexure-9

Name of the corporate debtor: SVIIT Software Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 25th July, 2019 ; List of creditors as on: 23rd December, 2020

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl. 

No.
Name of creditor Identification No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Page 1 of 1


